4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

fil:

el
e
ati:

1234270M
0892605M
1234134M
1234125M
0230732F
0230725M
0230730M
0230691M
1234212M
1234131M
0230676M
0892535F
1234156M
1234216M
1234228M
0230729F
0230617F
0230695F
0230667F

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil

Longitudine
46 GPS
46 +0
46 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAEF82E1 | 30.07 09:
|[DA1219F7 | 30.07 09
| DA4A5428 | 30.07 09
|DA4ACTAT78 | 30.07 09
| DA42D86A | 30.07 09
|DA14D1AD | 30.07 09
|DA14D1CD | 30.07 09
|DBO7BCOC | 30.07 09
|DA7A2C6D | 30.07 09
| DA392D9F | 30.07 09
|DA14D487 | 30.07 09
| DAFF3424 | 30.07 09
|DA14D490 | 30.07 09
| DAFF3298 | 30.07 09
|DA14D40B | 30.07 09
| DAFF3145 | 30.07 09
| DAFF31A4 | 30.07 09:
|DAO67334 | 30.07 09
|DBO7BCO5 | 30.07 09

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

63246

Benzing 48903832 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Dorin Matei
27° 48"

3.83"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

201261
90000F3F

Pag.:

02,06, 2025 094
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104616_1753868866.pdf

